

T.S-73/22 (CIS-48/14)
(CNR- WBWM11-000093-2018)

Order No 29 Dated 09/03/2023

Today is fixed for evidence on exparte.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Garhbeta is I/C.

Fix: 06/04/2023 for evidence of P.W-2 on exparte.

S/d- K. k. Chakraborty
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur. (I/C)
Judicial Code- WB01413

Order No. 28 dated 02/03/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

P.W-1 is further cross examination in full and before being discharged.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition without court fee. Let the petition be kept with the record.

Fix: 23/03/2023 for further evidence.

Addl. Court

Medinipur.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div)

Garhbeta, Paschim

Judicial Code WB01318