

T.S-73/22 (CIS-48/18)

Order No. 40 Dated 28/03/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is busy on administrative work. Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 24/04/2024 for evidence in chief of P.W-1

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S-27/14 (CIS-118/14)
(CNR- WBWM11-000005-2014)

Order No. 114 Dated 28/03/2023

Today is fixed for awaiting O.C.R..0.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No O.C.R has yet been received from upper court.

Fix : 14/06/2024 for order awaiting O.C.R

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 60 Dated 21/03/2023

Record is put up today.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a put up petition . Praying for put up of petition. Prayer is allowed. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiiff files another petition praying for necessary order for summoning of Headmistress of Monglaputa High Scholl. Prayer for summoing by plaintiff is allowed. Copy served, with strong objection

7

To date : 01/04/2024 for S/R and evidence of P.W-3.

S/d- Lipika Das

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 60 Dated 21/03/2023

Record is put up today.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a put up petition . Praying for put up of petition. Prayer is allowed. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiiff files another petition praying for necessary order for summoning of Headmistress of Monglaputa High Scholl. Prayer for summoing by plaintiff is allowed. Copy served, with strong objection

7

To date : 01/04/2024 for S/R and evidence of P.W-3.

S/d- Lipika Das

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 60 Dated 21/03/2023

Record is put up today.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a put up petition . Praying for put up of petition. Prayer is allowed. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiiff files another petition praying for necessary order for summoning of Headmistress of Monglaputa High Scholl. Prayer for summoing by plaintiff is allowed. Copy served, with strong objection

7

To date : 01/04/2024 for S/R and evidence of P.W-3.

S/d- Lipika Das

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff submitted that plaintiff no. 4 Namely Banamali Nayek died on 31/12/2023 and having behind him the persons mentioned in the scheduled of the instant petition as his legal heirs and successors . The right to sue devolves upon their legal heirs and successors of deceased plaintiff as per proposition of law.

Code WB01479

Judicial

Order No. 60 Dated 21/03/2023

Record is put up today.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a put up petition . Praying for put up of petition. Prayer is allowed. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiiff files another petition praying for necessary order for summoning of Headmistress of Monglaputa High Scholl. Prayer for summoing by plaintiff is allowed. Copy served, with strong objection

7

To date : 01/04/2024 for S/R and evidence of P.W-3.

S/d- Lipika Das

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff submitted that plaintiff no. 4 Namely Banamali Nayek

died on 31/12/2023 and having behind him the persons mentioned in the scheduled of the instant petition as his legal heirs and successors . The right to sue devolves upon their legal heirs and successors of deceased plaintiff as per proposition of law.

Order No. 60 Dated 21/03/2023

Record is put up today.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a put up petition . Praying for put up of petition. Prayer is allowed. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiiff files another petition praying for necessary order for summoning of Headmistress of Monglaputa High Scholl. Prayer for summoing by plaintiff is allowed. Copy served, with strong objection

7

To date : 01/04/2024 for S/R and evidence of P.W-3.

S/d- Lipika Das

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 38/14 (CIS- 146/15)
(CNR- WBWM11-000001-1996)

Order No. 267 Dated- 21/03/2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff submitted that plaintiff no. 4 Namely Banamali Nayek

died on 31/12/2023 and having behind him the persons mentioned in the scheduled of the instant petition as his legal heirs and successors . The right to sue devolves upon their legal heirs and successors of deceased plaintiff as per proposition of law.

Ld. Advocate of the plaintiff also filed the Xerox copy of the death certificate of deceased plaintiff no -4 Banamali Nayek

Defendant files hazira as well as did not raised any objection against the instant petition. no such impediment found by this court to allow this instant petition. Hence, it is

ORDERD

The petition U/O 22 Rule 3 CPC dated 23/02/2024 is hereby allowed. Plaintiff is hereby directed to take proper steps.

Fix: 22/04/2024 for taking proper step by the plaintiff.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB 01479

