

T.S-73/22 (CIS-48/18)

Order No. 34 Dated- 03/08/2023

Today is fixed for cost, acceptance of W.S and framing of issue.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Payment of cost of Rs. 600/- is made by Plaintiff by receipt.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Garhbeta is I/C.
Accordingly matter is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix: 05/09/20 for acceptance of W.S , framing of issue .

S/d- K. K Chakraborty
Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur. (I/C)
Judicial Code- WB 01413

Order No. 122 Dated 03/08/2023

Today is fixed for further argument.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Garhbeta is I/C.
Accordingly matter is adjourned for further argument.

Fix: 08/08/2023 for further argument.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur. (I/C)
Judicial Code- WB 01413