

T.S- 73/22 (CIS-48/18)

Order No. 42 Dated 21/05/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
In chief of P.W-1 examination in full and cross examination in part today.  
Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for further cross  
of P.W-1 on the ground stated therein.  
Heard, Considered.  
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed. While documents marked as exhibits  
01 and 02 and 'x' for identification.

Fix : 27/6/2023 for further cross examination of P.W-1.

S/d- Lipika Das  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S-37/11 (CIS-191/15)  
(CNR- WBWM11-000007-2009)

Order No. 189 Dated 21/05/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for further cross of P.W-1 on the ground stated therein.  
Heard, Considered.  
Prayer for adjournment by laintiff is allowed. While documents marked as exhibits 4 and 5

Fix : 27/6/2023 for further cross examination of P.W-1.

S/d- Lipika Das  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S-39/22 (CIS-54/17)  
(CNR- WBWM11-000077-2017)

Order No. 65 Dated 21/05/2024

Record put up today.  
Plaintiff files a put up petition along with writ and cost received, and praying for record put up. Prayer for record put up petition is allowed. Issue the writ with perfect proforma.

Todate : 02/07/2024 for awaiting Commissioner report and and filing W.S upon  
defendant No. 1/1 ka to 1/1 ga.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschi Medinipur  
Judicial Code- WB 01417